cHASERELAY

3 MILES

START LOCATION: 603 Brewery (42 Main St, Londonderry, NH, 03053)
FINISH LOCATION: Rockingham Brewing Company (1 Corporate Park Dr Unit #1, Derry, NH, 03038)

TERRAIN: Paved Road
CHALLENGE: Difficult (hilly)

RUN COURSE

DRIVING DIRECTIONS

Elm Street ~"""%

.,
S,ecccccne

A
2>, .
SN

B03ift SIgfh

o
] 28 4

\Ye)



EXCHANGE ZONE 4

';é,r

TOTAL
MILEAGE MILEAGE

15.4

15.8

16

16.9

17.7

17.9

18

18.3

18.4

18.5

LEG

0

04

0.6

1.5

2.3

2.5

2.6

29

3.1

cHASERELAY

EXCHANGE ZONE 5

o L e
N oy :

Exchange Zone

RUN
TURN BY TURN

LEFT onto Apple Tree Rd leaving 603
EXCHANGE ZONE

RIGHT onto Pillsbury Rd

LEFT onto Hovey Rd

U-TURN @ Dragonfly Way

LEFT onto Pillsbury Rd

Continue STRAIGHT onto Ash St @
Londonderry Rd

Continue STRAIGHT on Ash St Ext @
Beacon St

Continue STRAIGHT onto Ash St Ext @
Ash St

LEFT onto Corporate Park Dr

Right into EXCHANGE ZONE
(Rockingham Brewing Company)

W dde?

DRIVING DIRECTIONS - 603 TO ROCKINGHAM
PLEASE DO NOT USE GPS TO NAVIGATE!

0 miles - Right out of 603 Brewery onto Marketplace Dr

0.1 miles - Left onto Michels Way

0.4 miles - Left onto Nashua Rd / Rt 102

1.1 miles - Left onto Elm St

0.3 miles - Slight Left onto Maple St

0.3 miles - Right onto N High St

0.1 miles - Left onto Ash St Extension

0.1 miles - Left into PICA parking lot

Total: 2.5 miles, 8 minutes

Parking at 603 Brewery (Relay Exchange #4):

- Parking will be available onsite at 603 Brewery
- Parking at relay exchange #4 will be limited to 1
vehicle per team

- Be prepared to show your GREEN 603 Brewery
parking pass upon arrival

Parking at Rockingham Brewing Company (Relay Exchange #5):
- Parking at Relay Exchange #5 will be available

across the street at PICA (4 Ash St Ext, Derry, NH) and
RJ Carbone (3 Corporate Park Dr, Derry, NH)

- Parking at relay exchange #5 will be limited to 1
vehicle per team

- Be prepared to show your RED Rockingham
Brewing Company parking pass upon arrival




