BREWERY RELAY

LEG 5→603 TO ROCKINGHAM

3 MILES

START LOCATION: 603 Brewery (42 Main St, Londonderry, NH, 03053)

FINISH LOCATION: Rockingham Brewing Company (1 Corporate Park Dr Unit #1, Derry, NH, 03038)

TERRAIN: Paved Road

CHALLENGE: Difficult (hilly)



BREWERY RELAY

LEG 5→603 TO ROCKINGHAM

EXCHANGE ZONE 4



TOTAL MILEAGE	LEG MILEAGE	RUN TURN BY TURN
15.4	0	LEFT onto Apple Tree Rd leaving 603 EXCHANGE ZONE
15.8	0.4	RIGHT onto Pillsbury Rd
16	0.6	LEFT onto Hovey Rd
16.9	1.5	U-TURN @ Dragonfly Way
17.7	2.3	LEFT onto Pillsbury Rd
17.9	2.5	Continue STRAIGHT onto Ash St @ Londonderry Rd
18	2.6	Continue STRAIGHT on Ash St Ext @ Beacon St
18.3	2.9	Continue STRAIGHT onto Ash St Ext @ Ash St
18.4	3	LEFT onto Corporate Park Dr
18.5	3.1	Right into EXCHANGE ZONE (Rockingham Brewing Company)

EXCHANGE ZONE 5



DRIVING DIRECTIONS - 603 TO ROCKINGHAM PLEASE DO NOT USE GPS TO NAVIGATE!

0 miles - Right out of 603 Brewery onto Marketplace Dr

0.1 miles - Left onto Michels Way

0.4 miles – Left onto Nashua Rd / Rt 102

1.1 miles – Left onto Elm St

0.3 miles – Slight Left onto Maple St

0.3 miles – Right onto N High St

0.1 miles – Left onto Ash St Extension

0.1 miles – Left into PICA parking lot

Total: 2.5 miles, 8 minutes

Parking at 603 Brewery (Relay Exchange #4):

- Parking will be available onsite at 603 Brewery
- Parking at relay exchange #4 will be limited to 1 vehicle per team
- Be prepared to show your GREEN 603 Brewery parking pass upon arrival

<u>Parking at Rockingham Brewing Company (Relay Exchange #5):</u>

- Parking at Relay Exchange #5 will be available across the street at PICA (4 Ash St Ext, Derry, NH) and RJ Carbone (3 Corporate Park Dr, Derry, NH)
- Parking at relay exchange #5 will be limited to 1 vehicle per team
- Be prepared to show your RED Rockingham
 Brewing Company parking pass upon arrival